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Основание 

Бортик 
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Бортик

1

Болт М12х1,25х90
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12 Винт М5х16

Основные комплекту-

№ 40.MP 0265

Гайка М5

8

2 Гайка М10

Наименование ВидКол-во№
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12

3

3

1

1

1

4

2

8

Гайка М12х1,25 

Болт М10х70

Болт М10х80

Дышло

Балка

Сцепная головка

Замок

Переходник 98/110

Гайка колеса М10х1,25х16,2

Шайба 10

Шайба 12 Г

Шайба 12

ющие изделия

Прицеп для квадроциклаПрицеп для квадроцикла

M10 = 47 Nm M12 =  81 Nm

Material: steel

М5х16

М10х80

М10х80

М12х1,25х90

М5х16

М10х80

М10х80

М5х16

MP 0265 
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3 Замок

Замок
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М10х70

М10
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М5
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8 Болт конусный М12х1,5х24

20

М12х1,25х90
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